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Ref No - 608 

M/s Mahalaxmi Tube well 

Site Location 

District 

Logged Depth 
Driling Depth 

Types of Log 
Presence 
Logger used 

Sr 

Date of Logging : 14/03/2022 

No 

Rajnendra Nagar Pukhrayan Kanpur 9935299290 Geophysical Well Logging Report 

Depth 
Range From 

M.B.G.L 

40 

51 

help of Electrical Logger 

66 

: -Village - Shekhpur Khajuri Mohmdabad 

111 

;- Farrukhabad 

Tne following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the 

127 

135 

i 165 MB¿L 
- 200 mtr 

i- S.P& N16, N-64 LAT 
;- Representative of GVPR Engineeing Ltd Hyderabad. 

Depth 
Range 

M.B.G.L. 

43 

58 

69 

120 

130 

141 

Logging 

hofomed 

an 
f 

Thickness 
Mirs. 

03 

trauih'e 
have Ar sediuente. 

07 

03 

09 

03 

06 

Inferred 

Date 15/03/2022 

Litho logy 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Fine to Medium Sand 

Fine Sand with Kankar 

Fine to Medium Sand 

ASSISTAM;MLOROGEOLOGIST 
YAÑSRIMAAL 

UPUA NiGANM (RURAL) 
PRAYAGRAJ 

Grounuz 

ii 

guailg 

menhione 

s 

Quality of G.W. 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 

M/s Mahalaxmi Tube weli 

Good 

Prop 


