M/s Mahalaxmi Tube well

Rajnendra Nagar Pukhrayan Kanpur 9935299290

Geophysical Well Logging Report

Ref No - 608

Date 15/03/2022

Site Location

: - Village - Shekhpur Khajuri Mohmdabad

District

:- Farrukhabad

Logged Depth

:- 165 M.BGL

Drilling Depth

:- 200 mtr

Date of Logging :- 14/03/2022

Types of Log

:- S.P & N16, N-64 LAT

Presence

:- Representative of GVPR Engineering Ltd Hyderabad .

Logger used

:- IGJ8

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the

help of Electrical Logger

			-0990.			E A LA!
	Sr No	Depth Range From M.B.G.L	Depth Range M.B.G.L.	Thickness Mirs.	Inferred Litho logy	Quality of G.W.
	1	40	43	03	Fine to Medium Sand	Good
	2	51	58	07	Fine to Medium Sand	Good
	3	66	69	03	Fine to Medium Sand	Good
~~	1	111	120	09	Fine to Medium Sand	Good
	5	127	130	03	Fine Sand with Kankar	Good
	6	135	141	06	Fine to Medium Sand	Good
111 120 09 Fine to Medium Sand Good 127 130 03 Fine Sand with Kankar Good 8 135 141 06 Fine to Medium Sand Good M/s Mahalaxmi Tube well ASSISTANT MEDROGEOLOGIST Prop VANTRIM MANDAL UPLIA MIGAN (RURAL) PRAYAGRAJ						